DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 184.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 73.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 49.07

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 184.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 671.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 120.78

GRAND TOTAL 792.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533119951,S125331
19563

VALUE 72846.00

E-Waybill No 501938620204,551938620155

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :